
 

 

 

Výsledková listina 

 lověšický up&down I 2017 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Skupina A 
ABS. SK st.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda TB 5.Runda Celkově 

21 1 15 Richard Kříž Trabant 601 A 0 02:51,75 0 02:48,83 0 02:49,31 0 02:56,05 0 00:00,00 11:25,94 

22 2 3 Daniel Voneš Fiat Panda A 2 03:04,61 0 02:52,58 0 02:49,42 0 02:50,45 0 00:00,00 11:37,06 

24 3 4 Jiří Malcát Toyota Yarin A 0 03:09,39 0 02:53,79 0 02:54,23 0 02:54,72 0 00:00,00 11:52,13 

29 4 10 Jan Malcát Toyota Yarin A 0 03:56,97 0 03:35,53 0 03:33,13 0 03:26,98 0 00:00,00 14:32,60 

 

Skupina B 
ABS. SK st.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda TB 5.Runda Celkově 

7 1 8 Michal Streit Škoda 130 B 0 02:45,87 0 02:37,05 0 02:36,64 0 02:38,08 0 00:00,00 10:37,64 

10 2 28 Ladislav Vlk Suzuki Swift B 2 02:43,26 0 02:35,64 0 02:43,94 0 02:37,40 0 00:00,00 10:40,25 

13 3 66 Ladislav Nováček Škoda 1000 MB B 0 02:41,68 0 02:44,59 0 02:44,37 0 02:43,89 0 00:00,00 10:54,54 

16 4 25 David Jeřábek Škoda 130 RS B 0 02:49,26 0 02:53,15 0 02:41,01 0 02:46,41 0 00:00,00 11:09,83 

17 5 40 Stanislav Bican Škoda Felicia B 0 02:48,45 0 02:47,72 0 02:47,88 0 02:46,16 0 00:00,00 11:10,21 

18 6 12 Tomáš Tesař Škoda 130 LR/H B 0 02:49,46 0 02:44,38 2 02:53,11 0 02:43,78 0 00:00,00 11:10,73 

20 7 21 Stanislav Bican Jr. Škoda Felicia B 0 02:59,72 0 02:49,80 0 02:46,67 0 02:46,53 0 00:00,00 11:22,72 

26 8 22 Michaela Seberová Škoda 1000 B 0 03:06,28 0 03:02,75 0 03:01,30 0 02:58,71 0 00:00,00 12:09,03 

28 9 27 Josef Kroh Škoda Tafikára 120i B 0 03:07,49 0 03:03,07 0 03:02,53 0 03:04,31 0 00:00,00 12:17,40 

Skupina C 
ABS. SK st.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda TB 5.Runda Celkově 

1 1 5 Roman Klíma Honda Civic C 0 02:36,86 0 02:28,81 0 02:26,25 0 02:28,02 0 00:00,00 09:59,94 

6 2 14 René Klíma Honda Civic C 0 02:44,06 0 02:37,37 0 02:34,67 0 02:35,07 0 00:00,00 10:31,18 

8 3 30 Martin Jeřábek Škoda Rapid C 0 02:35,19 0 02:39,34 0 02:46,01 0 02:37,43 0 00:00,00 10:37,97 

19 4 23 Daniel Voneš Peugeot 106 Rally C 0 02:55,99 0 02:49,11 0 02:46,95 0 02:47,53 0 00:00,00 11:19,58 

23 5 11 Milan Král VW Polo C 0 03:03,17 0 02:53,44 0 02:54,09 0 02:51,98 0 00:00,00 11:42,69 

25 6 26 Patrik Hejna Peugeot 106 C 0 03:05,16 0 03:16,71 0 02:53,73 0 02:50,37 0 00:00,00 12:05,98 

30 7 24 Jiří Folvarský Suzuki Swift C 0 03:00,54 0 02:48,57 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 00:00,00 25:49,11 

31 8 6 Daniel Watter Fiat Bravo C 0 03:26,44 0 03:09,53 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 00:00,00 26:35,97 

 



Skupina D 
ABS. SK st.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda TB 5.Runda Celkově 

2 1 1 Miroslav Čabaj VW Golf Tdi D 0 02:37,08 0 02:30,15 0 02:28,71 0 02:29,52 0 00:00,00 10:05,46 

3 2 13 Jaroslav Janoušek Seat Ibiza Tdi D 0 02:40,85 0 02:33,35 0 02:30,71 0 02:32,22 0 00:00,00 10:17,13 

4 3 18 Jiří Rýdl Seat Leon Cupra Tdi D 0 02:43,00 0 02:35,97 0 02:33,71 0 02:35,07 0 00:00,00 10:27,76 

5 4 7 Richard Kříž Seat Biza D 0 02:39,84 0 02:33,62 2 02:32,42 0 02:43,02 0 00:00,00 10:28,90 

11 5 16 Jiří Janoušek Audi 200 Quattro Tdi D 0 02:41,56 0 02:40,59 0 02:38,69 0 02:40,04 0 00:00,00 10:40,88 

14 6 17 Lukáš Muk Seat Toledo Tdi D 0 02:48,01 0 02:42,56 0 02:43,35 0 02:41,53 0 00:00,00 10:55,44 

32 7 20 Lenka Kolaříková Seat Toledo Tdi D 2 02:58,07 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 00:00,00 32:58,07 

 

Skupina E 
ABS. SK st.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda TB 5.Runda Celkově 

9 1 2 Lukáš Folvarský Suzuki Swift GTR E 0 02:49,49 0 02:35,44 2 02:35,81 0 02:38,26 0 00:00,00 10:39,00 

12 2 31 Petr Berný VW Corrado E 0 02:44,51 0 02:40,02 0 02:40,29 0 02:42,09 0 00:00,00 10:46,91 

27 3 9 Tomáš Fiala Citroen Xsara E 0 02:48,00 0 02:45,02 0 02:38,42 2 04:03,07 0 00:00,00 12:14,51 

 

Skupina F 
ABS. SK st.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda TB 5.Runda Celkově 

15 1 19 Ondřej Olšan Subaru Impreza Sti F 0 02:53,47 0 02:44,19 0 02:42,28 0 02:42,89 0 00:00,00 11:02,83 

 

 



Absolutní pořadí 
ABS. SK st.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda TB 5.Runda Celkově 

1 1 5 Roman Klíma Honda Civic C 0 02:36,86 0 02:28,81 0 02:26,25 0 02:28,02 0 00:00,00 09:59,94 

2 1 1 Miroslav Čabaj VW Golf Tdi D 0 02:37,08 0 02:30,15 0 02:28,71 0 02:29,52 0 00:00,00 10:05,46 

3 2 13 Jaroslav Janoušek Seat Ibiza Tdi D 0 02:40,85 0 02:33,35 0 02:30,71 0 02:32,22 0 00:00,00 10:17,13 

4 3 18 Jiří Rýdl Seat Leon Cupra Tdi D 0 02:43,00 0 02:35,97 0 02:33,71 0 02:35,07 0 00:00,00 10:27,76 

5 4 7 Richard Kříž Seat Biza D 0 02:39,84 0 02:33,62 2 02:32,42 0 02:43,02 0 00:00,00 10:28,90 

6 2 14 René Klíma Honda Civic C 0 02:44,06 0 02:37,37 0 02:34,67 0 02:35,07 0 00:00,00 10:31,18 

7 1 8 Michal Streit Škoda 130 B 0 02:45,87 0 02:37,05 0 02:36,64 0 02:38,08 0 00:00,00 10:37,64 

8 3 30 Martin Jeřábek Škoda Rapid C 0 02:35,19 0 02:39,34 0 02:46,01 0 02:37,43 0 00:00,00 10:37,97 

9 1 2 Lukáš Folvarský Suzuki Swift GTR E 0 02:49,49 0 02:35,44 2 02:35,81 0 02:38,26 0 00:00,00 10:39,00 

10 2 28 Ladislav Vlk Suzuki Swift B 2 02:43,26 0 02:35,64 0 02:43,94 0 02:37,40 0 00:00,00 10:40,25 

11 5 16 Jiří Janoušek Audi 200 Quattro Tdi D 0 02:41,56 0 02:40,59 0 02:38,69 0 02:40,04 0 00:00,00 10:40,88 

12 2 31 Petr Berný VW Corrado E 0 02:44,51 0 02:40,02 0 02:40,29 0 02:42,09 0 00:00,00 10:46,91 

13 3 66 Ladislav Nováček Škoda 1000 MB B 0 02:41,68 0 02:44,59 0 02:44,37 0 02:43,89 0 00:00,00 10:54,54 

14 6 17 Lukáš Muk Seat Toledo Tdi D 0 02:48,01 0 02:42,56 0 02:43,35 0 02:41,53 0 00:00,00 10:55,44 

15 1 19 Ondřej Olšan Subaru Impreza Sti F 0 02:53,47 0 02:44,19 0 02:42,28 0 02:42,89 0 00:00,00 11:02,83 

16 4 25 David Jeřábek Škoda 130 RS B 0 02:49,26 0 02:53,15 0 02:41,01 0 02:46,41 0 00:00,00 11:09,83 

17 5 40 Stanislav Bican Škoda Felicia B 0 02:48,45 0 02:47,72 0 02:47,88 0 02:46,16 0 00:00,00 11:10,21 

18 6 12 Tomáš Tesař Škoda 130 LR/H B 0 02:49,46 0 02:44,38 2 02:53,11 0 02:43,78 0 00:00,00 11:10,73 

19 4 23 Daniel Voneš Peugeot 106 Rally C 0 02:55,99 0 02:49,11 0 02:46,95 0 02:47,53 0 00:00,00 11:19,58 

20 7 21 Stanislav Bican Jr. Škoda Felicia B 0 02:59,72 0 02:49,80 0 02:46,67 0 02:46,53 0 00:00,00 11:22,72 

21 1 15 Richard Kříž Trabant 601 A 0 02:51,75 0 02:48,83 0 02:49,31 0 02:56,05 0 00:00,00 11:25,94 

22 2 3 Daniel Voneš Fiat Panda A 2 03:04,61 0 02:52,58 0 02:49,42 0 02:50,45 0 00:00,00 11:37,06 

23 5 11 Milan Král VW Polo C 0 03:03,17 0 02:53,44 0 02:54,09 0 02:51,98 0 00:00,00 11:42,69 

24 3 4 Jiří Malcát Toyota Yarin A 0 03:09,39 0 02:53,79 0 02:54,23 0 02:54,72 0 00:00,00 11:52,13 

25 6 26 Patrik Hejna Peugeot 106 C 0 03:05,16 0 03:16,71 0 02:53,73 0 02:50,37 0 00:00,00 12:05,98 

26 8 22 Michaela Seberová Škoda 1000 B 0 03:06,28 0 03:02,75 0 03:01,30 0 02:58,71 0 00:00,00 12:09,03 

27 3 9 Tomáš Fiala Citroen Xsara E 0 02:48,00 0 02:45,02 0 02:38,42 2 04:03,07 0 00:00,00 12:14,51 

28 9 27 Josef Kroh Škoda Tafikára 120i B 0 03:07,49 0 03:03,07 0 03:02,53 0 03:04,31 0 00:00,00 12:17,40 

29 4 10 Jan Malcát Toyota Yarin A 0 03:56,97 0 03:35,53 0 03:33,13 0 03:26,98 0 00:00,00 14:32,60 

30 7 24 Jiří Folvarský Suzuki Swift C 0 03:00,54 0 02:48,57 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 00:00,00 25:49,11 

31 8 6 Daniel Watter Fiat Bravo C 0 03:26,44 0 03:09,53 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 00:00,00 26:35,97 

32 7 20 Lenka Kolaříková Seat Toledo Tdi D 2 02:58,07 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 00:00,00 32:58,07 


